ID
7368
8562
8562
8562
8562
5924
5924
5924
6919
10971
9822
9921
11414
8169
8169
8169
8169
8198
8198
7813
10016
4049
4732
7686
9865
8318
8318
8318
8318
11922
11922
0848
6813
6113
10565
6425
11316
11316
11316
11316
11316
10716
3124
6821
5766

Grade
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Irving School Discipline Report

Inc Date

03/18/15
03/09/15
03709715
03/10/15
03/17/15
03/10/15
03/12/15
03/17/15
03/23/15
03/18/15
03/19/15
03/04/15
03/27/15
03/03/15
03/17/15
03/24/15
03/25/15
03/16/15
03/24/15
03/12/15
03/30/15
03/25/15
03/25/15
03/27/15
03/25/15
03/11/15
03/15/15
03/16/15
03/25/15
03/26/15
03/27/15
03/24/15
03/19/15
03/25/15
03/26/15
03/06/15
03709715
03/18/15
03/18/15
03/20/15
03/31/15
03/25/15
037/10/15
03/25/15
03/11/15

Inc Type

Insubordination/Disrespect

Physical Altercation
Inappropriate behavior
Physical Altercation
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior

Serious Disorderly Conduct

Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior

Inappropriate behavior

Serious Disorderly Conduct
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Insubordination/Disrespect
Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass
Serious Disorderly Conduct

Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Physical Altercation

Serious Disorderly Conduct

Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior

Insubordination/Disrespect

Inappropriate behavior

Current Date: 04/14/2015

Action
Student Conference
(ORN
Student Conference
(ORN
Parent Conference
Parent Conference
Parent Contacted
Parent Conference
After School Detention
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Parent Conference
Student Conference
Loss of privileges
Student Conference
0SS
Writing assignment
Student Conference
Student Conference
0SS
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
(ORN
0SS
Student Conference
Student Conference
(ORN
Student Conference
Student Conference
0SS
(ORN
Student Conference
Mediation
Mediation
Loss of privileges
Student Conference
Parent Conference
Student Conference
(ORN
Student Conference



ID
5766
5766
5766
5766
11476
7770
9863
9770
9770
9770
5182
5182
9813
7665
4864
4864
11415
11415
10078
10078
10078
10078
10078
10078
10078
10078
8202
8202
11253
11253
11478
11478
11478
6647
6647

Grade
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Irving School Discipline Report

Inc Date

03/17/15
03/18/15
03/26/15
03/26/15
03/25/15
03/25/15
03/24/15
03/09/15
037/20/15
03/23/15
03/06/15
03/25/15
03/06/15
03/16/15
03/13/15
03/18/15
037/10/15
03/18/15
03/06/15
03/06/15
037/10/15
03/12/15
03/13/15
03/16/15
03/25/15
03/27/15
03/24/15
03/25/15
037/10/15
03/13/15
03/13/15
03/25/15
03/31/15
03/04/15
03/06/15

Inc Type

Obscene Language/Profanity
Obscene Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disorderly Conduct
Disruptive Behavior
Verbal Altercation
Physical Altercation
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Verbal Altercation
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Physical Altercation
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Physical Altercation

Current Date: 04/14/2015

Action
0SS
Student Conference
Parent Conference
After School Detention
Parent Conference
After School Detention
0SS
Parent Conference
Parent Conference
Parent Conference
Student Conference
After School Detention
Parent Conference
After School Detention
After School Detention
Student Conference
Parent Conference
Parent Conference
Parent Contacted
Behavior Intervention
0SS
Student Conference
Mediation
Writing assignment
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Loss of privileges
Student Conference
Parent Conference
Loss of privileges
Student Conference
Student Conference
0SS
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