Irving School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Іпс Туре	Action
7368	4	03/18/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
8562	2	03/09/15	Physical Altercation	OSS
8562	2	03/09/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
8562	2	03/10/15	Physical Altercation	OSS
8562	2	03/17/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
5924	4	03/10/15	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Conference
5924	4	03/12/15	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Contacted
5924	4	03/17/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
6919	3	03/23/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
10971	0	03/18/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
9822	5	03/19/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
9921	3	03/04/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
11414	0	03/27/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
8169	2	03/03/15	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
8169	2	03/17/15	Inappropriate behavior	Loss of privileges
8169	2	03/24/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
8169	2	03/25/15	Disruptive Behavior	OSS
8198	2	03/16/15	Disruptive Behavior	Writing assignment
8198	2	03/24/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
7813	2	03/12/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
10016	1	03/30/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	OSS
4049	5	03/25/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
4732	4	03/25/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
7686	4	03/27/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
9865	1	03/25/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
8318	2	03/11/15	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
8318	2	03/15/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
8318	2	03/15/15		OSS
8318	2	03/10/15 03/25/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct Serious Disorderly Conduct	OSS
11922	2 4	03/25/15 03/26/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
	-		-	
11922	4	03/27/15	Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	Student Conference
9848	1	03/24/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	OSS Student Conference
6813 0112	5	03/19/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
6113	3	03/25/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
10565	4	03/26/15	Physical Altercation	OSS
6425	3	03/06/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	OSS
11316	1	03/09/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
11316	1	03/18/15	Inappropriate behavior	Mediation
11316	1	03/18/15	Inappropriate behavior	Mediation
11316	1	03/20/15	Inappropriate behavior	Loss of privileges
11316	1	03/31/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
10716	5	03/25/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
3124	4	03/10/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
6821	2	03/25/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	OSS
5766	2	03/11/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference

Irving School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
5766	2	03/17/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	OSS
5766	2	03/18/15	Obscene Behavior	Student Conference
5766	2	03/26/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
5766	2	03/26/15	Disorderly Conduct	After School Detention
11476	4	03/25/15	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Conference
7770	5	03/25/15	Verbal Altercation	After School Detention
9863	2	03/24/15	Physical Altercation	OSS
9770	4	03/09/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
9770	4	03/20/15	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Conference
9770	4	03/23/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
5182	5	03/06/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
5182	5	03/25/15	Verbal Altercation	After School Detention
9813	5	03/06/15	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Conference
7665	2	03/16/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
4864	2	03/13/15	Physical Altercation	After School Detention
4864	2	03/18/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
11415	0	03/10/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
11415	0	03/18/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
10078	2	03/06/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent Contacted
10078	2	03/06/15	Inappropriate behavior	Behavior Intervention
10078	2	03/10/15	Disorderly Conduct	OSS
10078	2	03/12/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
10078	2	03/13/15	Inappropriate behavior	Mediation
10078	2	03/16/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Writing assignment
10078	2	03/25/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
10078	2	03/27/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
8202	2	03/24/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
8202	2	03/25/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
11253	0	03/10/15	Disruptive Behavior	Loss of privileges
11253	0	03/13/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
11478	5	03/13/15	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Conference
11478	5	03/25/15	Disruptive Behavior	Loss of privileges
11478	5	03/31/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
6647	3	03/04/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
6647	3	03/06/15	Physical Altercation	OSS